UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
May.2025 1 of 19www.umw-ic.com
2.Features
Rail-to-rail input and output
Wide bandwidth
Low power consumption: 820µA typ.
Unity gain stability
High output current: 35mA

Single, dual, and quad rail-to-rail input/output 8 MHz
operational amplifiers
10.Ordering information
Package Base QTY Delivery ModeMarkingOrder Code
UMW TSV911ILT
UMW TSV912IDT
UMW TSV911IYDT
UMW TSV911AILT
UMW TSV911AIYDT
UMW TSV914IDT
UMW TSV914IPT
K127
V912I
TSV911
K128